
BHC [draft]meeting schedule 2026    

    

1. Wednesday, January 7, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm   
Room #416    
 Wednesday, January 7, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #416 

Thursday, January 15, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm room #416    

    

2. Tuesday, February 10, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm Room    
#408    

Tuesday, February 10, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408 

Thursday, February 19, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    

    

3. Tuesday, March 10, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm Room    
#408    

Tuesday, March 10, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408 

Thursday, March 19, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    

    

4. Tuesday, April 7, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm Room #408    

Tuesday, April 7, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408 

Thursday, April 16, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    

    

5. Tuesday, May 12, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm Room   
#408 Tuesday, May 12, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408    

    
Thursday, May 21, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    

    



6. Tuesday, June 9, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm Room #408   
Tuesday, June 9, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408    

    
Thursday, June 18, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    

    
7. Tuesday, July 7, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm Room #408 

Tuesday, July 7, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408    
    

Thursday, July 16, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    
    

August Recess no meetings    
    

8. Tuesday, September 8, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm Room   
#408    

Tuesday, September 8, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408    
    

Thursday, September 17, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    

    

9. Tuesday, October 6, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm Room    
#408    

Tuesday, October 6, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408    
    

Thursday, October 15, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    
    

10. Tuesday, November 10, 2026, Rules and Reports Committee 5:00pm –6:00pm 
Room    

#408    
Tuesday, November 10, 2026, Executive Committee 6:00pm-7:00pm Room #408    

    
Thursday, November 19, 2026, BHC Meeting 6:00pm- 8:00pm Room #416    

    
December – BHC Annual Retreat [TBA]    

    

    



    
    

       

    
    

    

       

    
    

    

    


